
  
Academic			Calendar			for			2020-2021	 		

Fall				2020	 		
		

Traditional			Campus	 		

July   29,30,31;   Aug.   3   &   7     
Orientation   by   Group   (new   students)   

  
Wed.-Thurs Aug.   5-6   Faculty   Workshop   

Saturday August   8   -   Arrival   Day   (all   students)   

Mon. Aug.   10–   Classes   begin   

Friday.			 August			21			–			Last			day			to			drop/add	 		

Mon.	 Sep.			7–			Bryan			All			College			Picnic–			no			
afternoon			classes	 		

Fri.-Sun. Oct.   2-4   Homecoming   

Thu.-Fri. Oct.   8-9   Fall   Break   

Mon.   or   Wed.   Oct   12   Departmental   Meetings   

Pre-registration   (10/26-11/6)   

Fri.	 Oct.			30			–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw	 		

Mon-Wed Nov.   23-25   -   Finals     

Thurs-Fri. Nov.   26-27–   Thanksgiving   Break,   
college   closed   

Mon. Dec.   7–   Final   Grades   due   for   
graduating   seniors   

Fri.	 Dec.			11	–				Commencement–			7:30pm	 		

Mon.	 Dec.			14–			All			grades			due	 		

Online			Campus	 		

Mon. Aug.   24–   Session   A   &   G1   Begins   

Wed. Sep.   2   –   Drop   deadline   for   A   &   G1   

Mon.	 Sep.			14			–			Last			day			to			Withdraw			for			
A	 		

Mon.	 Sep.			28			–			Session			B			Begins	 		
Last			day			to			Withdraw			for			G1	 		

Sun.	 Oct.			4				–    Session			A:			All			grades			due	 		

Wed.   Oct.   7   –   Drop   deadline   for   B   

Mon.	 Oct.			19			–			Session			G2			Begins	 		
Last			day			to			Withdraw			for			B	 		

Sun.	 Oct.			25				–    Session			G1:			All			grades			due	 		

Wed. Oct.   28   –   Drop   deadline   for   G2   

Mon.   Nov.   2   –   Session   C   Begins   

Sun.	 Nov.			8				–    Session			B:			All			grades			due	 		

Mon.	 Nov.			23			-			Last			day			to			Withdraw			for	 		
G2			and			C	 		

Sun.	 Dec.			6			–			Online			Undergraduate			courses			
end,			grades			due			by			Dec.			13	th	 		

Mon.			 Dec.			7	th				–			All			Candidates			for			
December			Graduation			Grades			Due	 		
**Graduating				Graduate				Students			will			
complete			all			required			work			by			the			end			
of			week			7**	 		

		
Sun.	 Dec.			13–			Online			Graduate			courses			end,			

grades			due			by			Dec.			20th	 		
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Spring			2021	 		
		

Traditional			Campus	 		

Thurs. Jan.   7–   Faculty   Workshop   

Fri. Jan.   8–   Registration     

Mon. Jan.   11–   Classes   begin   

Fri.			 Jan.			15–			Last			day			for			new			spring			
semester			registrations		 			

Mon. Jan.   18–   MLK   Jr.   Day–   College   closed   

Wed.			 Jan.			20–			Last			day			to			make			any			
changes			to			existing			schedules			(last			
day			to			add			a			class,			last			day			to			drop			a			
course)	 		

Thurs.-Fri. Feb.   11-12   -   No   Classes   

Thurs.-Fri. Mar.   18-19   –   Spring   Break   

Mon.   Mar.   22–   Departmental   Meetings   

Thurs.	 Apr.			1–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw	 		

Fri. Apr.   2–   Good   Friday—College   Closed   

Mon.   Apr.   5—Easter   Monday,   no   classes   

  

Wed. Apr.   21–   Honors   Day   (to   be   moved/   
included   in   end   of   Year   President’s   
Chapel)  

Mon. Apr.   26–   Final   Grades   due   for   
graduating   seniors   

Mon.-Thurs. April   26-29–   Finals   

Fri. Apr.   30–Vespers–   7:30pm,   reception   
following   

Sat.	 May			1	–				Commencement–			9:30am	 		

Mon.	 May			3–			All			grades			due	 		

Online			Campus	 		

Mon. Jan.   11   –   Session   A   &   G1   Begin   

Wed.   Jan.   20   –   Drop   Deadline   for   A   &   G1   

Mon.	 Feb.			1			–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for			A	 		

Mon.	 Feb.			15–			Session			B			Begins	 		
Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for			G1	 		

Sun.	 Feb.			21			–			Session			A:			All			grades			due	 		

Wed.   Feb.   25–   Drop   Deadline   for   B   

Mon.	 Mar.			8–			Session			G2			Classes			Begin	 		
Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for			B	 		

Sun.	 Mar.			15–			Session			G1:			All			grades			due	 		

Wed.   Mar.   17–   Drop   Deadline   for   G2   

Mon. Mar.   22–   Session   C   Classes   Begin   

Sun.	 Mar.			28–			Session			B:			All			grades			due	 		

Wed.   Mar.   31–   Drop   Deadline   for   C   

Mon.	 Apr.			12–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for			C	 		

Mon.	 Apr.			19–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for			
G2	 		

Sun.	 Apr.			25	–    Online			Undergraduate			courses			
end,			grades			due			by			May			2	nd	 	 			

Mon.	 May			4			–			Final			Grades			due			for			
Graduating			Students	**	Graduating			
Graduate				Students			will			complete			all			
required			work			by			the			end			of			week			7**	 		

Sat.	 May			1	–				Commencement–			9:30am	 		

Sun.			 May			2			–			Graduate			courses			end,			grades			
due			by			May			9	th	 		
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Summer				2021	 		
Mon.   May   3–Summer   Session   1/A,   &   G1   

Classes   Begin   

Wed. May   12–   Drop   Deadline   for   above   
courses   

Mon.	 May.			24–Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for	 		
Summer			1/A	 		

Mon. Jun.   7   –Summer   Session   2/B     
Classes   Begin   

Sun. Jun.   13   –    Grades			due			for			Summer1/A	 		

Mon.	 Jun.			14–Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for		 			
Session			G1	 		

Wed. Jun.   16   –   Drop   Deadline   for   Session   
  Summer   2/B   Classes   

  
Mon. June   28th   –   Session   G2   Begins   

  

Mon.	 June			28th			–Last			Day			to			Withdraw			
for			Summer		 			

Session			2/B			Classes	 		
  

Wed. July   7-   Drop   Deadline   for   G2   
  

Mon.   July   12—Summer   3/C   Classes   Begin   
		

Sun.	 July			18-			Grades			due			for			Summer			2/			B		 			
Classes	 		

		
Wed. July   21   –   Drop   Deadline   for   3/C   

Mon.			 Aug.			2			–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for	 		
		 Summer			3/C	 		

		Mon.			 Aug.			9			–			Last			Day			to			Withdraw			for	 		
		 G2	 		

Sun.			 Aug.				22			–			All			online			courses			end,		 			
grades			due			by			Aug.			29	th	 	 			
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